Last Name
Ackley
Adams
Adams
Adeoye
Adkins
Ahlquist
Anderson
Appiah-Boateng
Ash
Axiotis
Badger
Bailey
Barton
Beecher
Bennett
Bradford
Bradshaw
Bricker
Brown
Brown
Browning
Bryant
Burga
Burger
Burnett
Call
Callahan
Campbell
Campbell
Cancila

Carnes
Carrico
Carson
Casagrande
Caserta
Chiody
Church

January 2019 Disciplinary Actions

First Name
Tammy
David
Tonya
Foluke
Rebecca
Rosanne
Laura
George
Jennifer
Molly
Angela
Kenneth
Ciara
Darryl
Eric
Kimberly
Amber
Brandi
Jamie
Kelly
Amy
Timothy
Tracy
James
Michael
Jaimie
Bobbie
Christa
Stephanie
Janie

Christopher
Timothy
Krista
Joseph
Amy
Christina

Kristee

LT1:
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.

DTI

R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.

Lic.#1:
120662
276320
120188
381385
282637
044724
286413
145371
151632
420378
149625
297107
164863
160477
314669
424604
110125
341483
endorse
362875
237161
005760
316982
164861
257240
131542
089984
358675
143286
389526
148073
246881
128082
326090
364785
454311
123398
260055



Clark
Cohoon

Conkle
Conteh

Crum
Cruz

Danals

Davis

Dayton

Dees

Dine

Doan
Doniver
Dubose
Dudley
Duff

Dunn
Dupont
Durden
Durham
Eades
Elliott
Erman
Evans
Evans
Fayson-Robbins
Ferguson
Ficere
Ford-Delay
Foresha

Foxhill
Franklin
Franko
Fry
Fustine
Gabor

Melissa

Carolyn

Sheliegh
Haja

Jason
Sarah

Laura

Tia

Kolleen

Monica

Jennifer
Rachel
James
Austi
Sheena
Ryan
Savannah
Dawn
Alexsis
Crystal
Molly
Amber
Stephanie
Jennifer
Kay
Latonya
Zachary
Amanda
Katie
Stephanie

Samantha
Amy
Molly
Melissa
Jonathan

Tracy

R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
P.N.

R.N.
CNS
CNP

D.T.
R.N.
CNP

R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
D.T.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.

455492
387338
145021
111896
427183
119583
140807
166277

204801
01923
applicant

003784
263301
05431

414955
129911
315633
407812
140679
140117
162035
402964
144279
145697
NCLEX
207663
366260
286804
111244
NCLEX
159287
137590
373218
314860
142010
435002
145312
applicant
425795
401767
357423
288894
395432



Gibbons

Gifford
Gilland
Glover
Goins
Goss
Gough
Graves
Gray
Greenwald
Guerini
Hameed
Hanna Il
Harper
Hartley

Havens
Haynes
Haywood
Henderson
Hice

Hicks
Himes
Hoffart
Holbrook

Holcomb
Hopkins
Howard
Hughes
Hunt
Hutchinson
Illes
Isgro
Jansen
Jenkins
Jenkins

Johnson
Johnson
Jones

Kamanda

Tracey

Brian
Jennifer
Caroline
Mischka
Shawn
Julie
Patricia
Tammy
Jennifer
Alison
Sybil
Elbert
Megan
Elizabeth

Holly
Jasmine
Connie
Amanda
Jeffrey
Roger
Suzanne
Jamie
Mary Ann

Stacy
Barbara
Mary
Leonard
Bobby
Michelle
Jennifer
Sandra
Carole
Joshua
Keith

Prescious
Twyna
Leesa

Lorenzo

R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
CNP
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
CRNA
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
CNP
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.

430185
105120
329467
310087
NCLEX
119956
375963
164191
03998
123211
122070
312959
136935
109599
393343
386457
126843
155590
146607
292008
454312
308432
077816
255821
424831
197768
applicant
134915
378409
331073
363346
160809
312572
420589
154566
145518
113542
442040
021771
152524
304184
101281
125585



Kisner
Knibbe
LaRocco
Lee

Leonard

Lloyd
Lockhart
Long

Look

Louis

Lovell
Maczuga
Mahaney
Malone
Manning
Marolf
Martin
McCann
McCleskey
McCormack
McCormick
McCormick
McCue
McKinney

Metz

Miller

Mishic
Montgomery
Moreno
Morris

Murphy

Ncube
Nickel
Noll
Norris
North

Craig
Brynn
Nicole
Sheena

Yahchika

Rachel
Ashley
lisa
Zachary
Marilyn
Cindy
Andrea
William
Leslie
James
Heidi
Kristi
Jennifer
Ashley
Paul
Brendan
Emily
Matthew

Katrina

Bobbie
Nylea
Barbara
Karen
Jessica
Ashley

Tammy

Barbara
Elizabeth
Brittany
Donald
Rachael

R.N.
R.N.
R.N.

R.N.
CNP
P.N.

R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
P.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.

R.N.
CNP
P.N.

P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
P.N.

359484
409756
302340

380597
020753
133447

358506
132994
151317
164823
NCLEX

136409
184884
297999
373720
332074
083339
429908
163426
147901
150814
161177
353020
258409
155006
111037
408133
123644
355960
110022
122368
334830
445391
407944

233820
12550
075291

134938
386056
114431
164562
145307



Oguntuyi Christianah R.N. 410356

P.N. 144071
Oliver Irene P.N. 151797
Oliver Lahoma R.N. 378647
P.N. 141048
Packwood Karen R.N. 388554
Painter Tara R.N. 312190
Palms Danielle P.N. 159333
Papich Melissa P.N. 122837
Paraon Ma Jessica R.N. 345095
Perry Janet R.N. 242394
Persell Kathy R.N. 391015
Peterson Diane R.N. 323528
P.N. 110474
Peterson Eugenia R.N. 306869
CNP 18179
Peterson Sharla R.N. 436749
Phan Crystal R.N. 345515
Poling Jennifer R.N. 283384
Porter Pamela P.N. 089708
Prather Michelle R.N. 345830
Reddick Stormy R.N. 445442
Rhoads Colleen R.N. 282936
Rimmer Angelique P.N. 140685
Ritze Bryan R.N. 356539
Romanini Robin P.N. 089993
Roof Christine R.N. 320173
Rurode Brittany R.N. 367401
Russell Kiara P.N. 150085
Ryerson Michelle P.N. 126049
Sackett Carol P.N. 107706
Saghafi Jaleh R.N. 234512
Sakian Cynthia P.N. 156056
Sauer Stephanie R.N. 380936
P.N. 135841
Schmees Megan R.N. NCLEX
Scholl Kevin R.N. 339517
Schultz George R.N. 399637
Schulze Amber R.N. 445287
Scott Ashley R.N. 346308
P.N. 122255
Seale Anita R.N. 317499

Sheridan Courtney P.N. 164331



Sierra
Sisson
Skorupinski
Smalcer
Smith
Snider
Spillers
Sprosty
Stamper
Starrett
Steinke
Stoops
Stover
Sutton
Swanson
Szymanski
Tarantino
Taylor
Taylor
Tessaro, Il
Thornton
Thrailkill
Toth
Trimble
Turay
Ulics
Valentine
VanGelder
Walker
Wallace
Wears
West
Williamson
Wood

Zientek

Genevieve
Karen
Andrea
Nanette
Sherita
Gwen
Shellie
Robert
Jeffrey
Amanda
Lauren
Tiffany
Lori
Jessica
Denise
Christy
Frank
Shasme
Stephanie
Andrew
Shelby
Michelle
Sarah
Nikita
Mona
Judy
Darlene
Tamela
Sheoni
Lisa
Tonya
Jennifer
Tawanda
David

Karen

P.N.
P.N.
P.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
D.T.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.

R.N.

139485
097617
131145
136484
130628
409644
endorse
201095
152733
131330
315494
162890
332470
137453
322568
126089
376286
089813
150727
340757
225222
369292
138535
160825
NCLEX
250538
230947
167265
146412
000729
108768
385581
110842
205123
076307

227062



January 2019 Monitoring Actions

Last Name First Name LT1: Lic.#1:
Andrews Jennifer P.N. 095897
Azbell Jennifer R.N. 383923
Baker Amanda R.N. 332538
Ballou Meredith R.N. 456408
Beverly Stefanie P.N. 119494
Bivens Christopher R.N. 358371
Blakley Kelli P.N. 149336
Booker Mark R.N. 311649
Bradley, Jr. John P.N. 134616
Burroughs Lori R.N. 214054
Chambers Megan R.N. 310299
Church Kristee R.N. 260055
P.N. 079415
Clark Sean R.N. 381042
Clayton Beverly R.N. 207605
CNP 11218
Conteh Alieu P.N. 149148
Contos Casie R.N. 447045
Cooper Jessica R.N. 432591
Corpe Kristin R.N. 352700
Cox Kristina R.N. 344237
Coyle Allison P.N. 160820
Davis Krista R.N. 418687
Dillon Heather R.N. 407113
Dizon Rolando P.N. 162034
Donchess Sheri R.N. 260078
Douglass Kayshia P.N. 153649
Fannon Elyn R.N. 352186
Fayne Clifford P.N. 151633
Fields Jasarriel R.N. 379637
Flynn Maureen R.N. 322587
George Taaffe P.N. 137474
Gottlieb Rachel R.N. 388775
Grueser Stacy P.N. 168855
Hagwood Elissa P.N. 158084
Hall Tamara P.N. 128684
Hester Lacresha P.N. 158013
Hidalgo Kathleen R.N. 201746

Hilen Deborah R.N. 294854



Hoover
Huffman

Inal
Isaac
Jones
Kelso
Kiff

Kilbarger

Krohn
Kuhn
Leister
Levari
List

Micheals
Morris
Muetzel
Mullen
Nichols
Norman
Okolish

Parsons
Pitts
Richardson
Roberts
Roberts

Ruiz

Rutkowski
Ruza
Satyshur
Shackett
Shortland
Sorensen
Staton
Stewart
Summers
Taylor
Vanorder

John
Elisabeth

Jennifer
Tonya
McKenzie
Michele
Renee

Audra

Ana
Rachel
Lauretta
Genevieve
Stephanie

Jacinda
Joseph
Megan
Kristen
Rebecca
Lovette
Michael

Amy
Jacob
Danielle
Christine
Felicia
Sarah

Barbara
Denise
James
Evelyn
Morgan
Linda
Amanda
Juana
Kelly
John
Angela

P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.

R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
CRNA
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
DTI
R.N.
CRNA
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.

117252
390377
139876
337878
156478
446854
442329
376358
136577

406263
151098
362221
354368
349835
407570
290896
08573

420849
309177
167366
123857
281270
005832
382705
19698

162038
348154
152693
159602
372638
349123
117169
230961
255608
407973
160823
402748
244144
334135
239244
311988
265040
369865



White
Whitfield
Wilson

Ashley
Kimberly
Chanel

R.N.
P.N.

R.N.
P.N.

324441
147883

379697
118035



